6

PH 2

'85 OCT 4

Vol M85 Page 16141 5.0

MODIFICATION OF MOD	RTGAGE OR TRUST DEED
THIS AGREEMENT, made and entered into this 30th	day ofSeptember1985 by and between
ROBERT E. VERICH and MARTHA M. VEATCH, an	estate in fee simple as tenants by the entir
hereinafter called the "Borrower(s)" and WESTERN BANK, an	Oregon banking corporation, bereinafter called the "Beak".
maker(s) if the Borrower is an assignee of record) did make, exesum of \$54,700.00 payable in monthly installment purpose of securing the payment of said promissory note, the assignee of record) did make, execute and deliver to the Record.	September 19.85, the Borrower(s) (or the original ecute and deliver to the Bank that certain promissory note in the its with interest at the rate of P+15, % per annum. For the he Borrower(s) (or the original maker(s) if the Borrower is an only their certain Manual Property of the second of the s
"Security Instrument" bearing date of September : property, situate in the County of Klamath	JU 100/ **********************************
15 feet off the Westerly side of Lot 7 and in Block 36 of the Original Town of Linky;	the East-half of the East-half of Lot 6, all lle, now City of Klamath Falls, Oregon; interest in and to 17 inches off the Westerl
county, oregon.	
urbish Couries Inc.	
which Security Instrument was duly recorded in the records of s	
rour hundred Twenty Five and 68/100* *	oresaid, the principal sum of <u>Forty Eight Thousand</u> * * * * DOLLARS (\$48,425.68),
and conditions nereinatter sta	
is payable in monthly installments of Six Hundred Ninet	and of the promises and agreements hereinafter contained, the powing on the promissory note hereinabove described shall be and ty Three and 42/100* * * * * * *
paid, except that the final payment of principal and interest if of October 19 86 If any of said install.	interest on the unpaid balance at the rate of 11.00% * e 10th day of November, 19.85, and a of each month thereafter until the principal and interest are fully not sooner paid, shall be due and payable on the 10th day ments or either principal or interest are not so paid, the entire cessors in interest, become immediately due and payable without 1.50% adjusted on a daily basis.
Except as herein modified in the manner and on the ter Security Instrument shall be in full force and effect, with all t	rms and conditions herein stated, the said promissory note and the terms and conditions of which the Borrower(s) do agree to ne provisions thereof were in all respects incorporated herein and
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Borrower(s) have hereunt presents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be executed on its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be a second or its behalf by its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized represents to be a second or its duly authorized representation and a second or its duly and a second or its duly authorized representation and a second or its duly authorized representation and a second or its duly au	to set their hand(s) and seal(s) and the Bank has caused these esentative this day and year first hereinabove written.
Robert E. Signature of Borrower Veatch	WESTERN BANK
Martha M. Signature of Borrower Veatch	Klamath Fallsy Branch
State of OREGON	Assistant Manager Signature
(A) (CC.	•
Personally appeared the above named Robert E. Veatch	and Martha M. Veatch
La Company of the Com	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary Return to:	act and deed. Before me:
Western Bank P. O. Box 669	Notar Public for Oregon
RE-28 5/80 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	My commission expires 2-26-87
	-
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
ed for record at request of A.D., 1985 at2:57 of	o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M85
ofMortgages	on Page 16141
E \$5.00	By County Clerk By County Clerk